
Justice Brandeis Semester (JBS)
Summer 2010 Student Contact List

First Name Last Name Major(s) Minor(s) Email

Environmental Health and Justice
Tyler Belanga Environmental Studies English tbelanga@brandeis.edu

Fiona Lockyer Politics
French and Francophone Studies, 
Environmental Studies flockyer@brandeis.edu

Philip Lu Environmental Studies None philiplu@brandeis.edu

Tiffany Roberts
Islamic and Middle Eastern Studies, 
International and Global Studies None troberts@brandeis.edu

William Rubin Philosophy Economics wrubin18@brandeis.edu

Hanna Wellish Sociology
Film, Television and Interactive 
Media, Environmental Studies hwellish@brandeis.edu

Health and Society
Lauren Berens Health: Science, Society and Policy lberens@brandeis.edu

Daniel Saxe
Sociology, Health: Science, Society and 
Policy dsaxe@brandeis.edu

Jaclyn Weinstein
Biology, Health: Science, Society and 
Policy jaclynw@brandeis.edu

Web Services and Mobile Applications
David Baumgold Computer Science baumgold@brandeis.edu
Gabriel Berke-Williams Computer Science History gbw@brandeis.edu
Nicholas Gordon Music,Computer Science ngordon@brandeis.edu
Murtaza Jafferji Computer Science Mathematics jafferji@brandeis.edu
Charu Jain Computer Science cjain@brandeis.edu
Fan-chieh Kung Computer Science Computer Science fanjay@brandeis.edu
Theodore Pon Economics, Computer Science theopon@brandeis.edu
Yale Spector Mathematics, Computer Science yale@brandeis.edu
Yu-Ching Sung Computer Science Computer Science byc@brandeis.edu
Eugene Wolfson Computer Science evulfson@brandeis.edu

Interested students are strongly encouraged to learn more about the program through former student participants. The following 
students from the summer of 2010 would be happy to share their experience. 


